
James Dunstan

99 Duckpool Road

Newport

Newport

United Kingdom

NP19 7EP

05 November 2012

As requested below are the details of your earnings with Parasol Ltd:

Gross Pay for Tax :

Expenses :

PAYE :

Employee's NI :

Net Pay :

Should you require any further information please contact us.

Yours sincerely

E Lewis

Payroll Administrator

Parasol Ltd

£5,744.61

£346.28

£0.00

£505.89

£5,585.00

Dear Mr Dunstan

Please find below earnings details for your time worked with Parasol during the stated tax year.

STATEMENT OF EARNINGS FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01/04/2011 TO 01/04/2012


