05 November 2012

James Dunstan 99 Duckpool Road Newport Newport United Kingdom NP19 7EP

Dear Mr Dunstan

Please find below earnings details for your time worked with Parasol during the stated tax year.

STATEMENT OF EARNINGS FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01/04/2011 TO 01/04/2012

As requested below are the details of your earnings with Parasol Ltd:

Gross Pay for Tax :	£5,744.61
Expenses :	£346.28
PAYE :	£0.00
Employee's NI :	£505.89
Net Pay :	£5,585.00

Should you require any further information please contact us.

Yours sincerely

and a

E Lewis Payroll Administrator Parasol Ltd